Flower Garden Chinese Restaurant
TAKEAWAY MENU (07) 5525 6288

FAMILY PACKS
(Family Packs are set meals. No changes)
Family Pack A $51

Spring rolls (3pcs), Mongolian Lamb
Honey Chicken and Large Special Fried Rice.

Family Pack B $48

Spring rolls (3pcs), Beef and Black beans,
Lemon Chicken and Large Special Fried Rice.

Family Pack C $67

Spring rolls (3pcs), Chicken and Vegetables,
Sweet & Sour Pork, Garlic King Prawns

and Large Special Fried Rice.

SAUCE

$2.00
(Chilli sauce, Small Sweet & Sour sauce, Soy sauce,

Small Sauce

Soy sauce with chopped chilli or Sweet Chilli sauce)
$4.00
(Gravy, Lemon sauce, Large Sweet & Sour sauce,

Large Sauce

Honey sauce, Curry sauce, Satay sauce or
Barbecue sauce)

DRINKS

Soft Drink (can) $3.00
(Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sunkist, Solo, Pasito,
Lemonade, Creaming Soda or Pepsi Max)

Spring Water $2.50

SOUP

Short Soup (wontons)

Long Soup (roast pork & noodles)

Chicken and Corn Soup

Combination Short Soup

Combination Long Soup

Combination Long and Short Soup
ENTREES

Spring Roll serve (2 pcs)

Vegetable Spring Roll serve (2 pcs)

Hash Brown serve (2 pcs)

Fried Fish serve (4 pcs)

Curry Puff serve (2 pcs)

Prawn Toast serve (2 pcs)

Prawn Cutlet serve (2 pcs)

Calamari Ring serve

Chicken Wing serve (4 pcs)

Fried Dim Sim serve (4 pcs)

Steamed Dim Sim serve (4 pcs)

Fried Wontons serve (10 pcs)

Hot Chips

Prawn Crackers

Crispy Noodles
OMELETTE

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$10.50
$10.50
$11.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$7.50
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

(Add gravy to omelette: $1.00 extra)

King Prawn Omelette
Prawn Omelette
Chicken Omelette

Roast Pork Omelette
Combination Omelette
Vegetable Omelette
Plain Omelette (egg only)
Mushroom Omelette

$21.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50

Soft Noodles for Chow Mein: $2.00 extra
A surcharge may apply for any changes or additions

RICE/NOODLES
Small
Fried Rice $9.50
(prawn, bacon and spring onion)
$11.00
(roast pork, bacon, chicken, prawn,

Special Fried Rice

bean sprout and spring onion)
Chicken Fried Rice $11.00
(chicken and spring onion)

Vegetable Fried Rice $9.50
Egg Fried Rice $9.50
Steamed Rice $6.50

Soft Noodles (soy sauce)
Singapore Noodles (curry sauce)
Vegetable Singapore Noodles

VEGETABLES

Vegetable and Cashews
Vegetable Chow Mein
Mixed Vegetables

Garlic Vegetables

Sweet and Sour Vegetables
Vegetable Red Curry
Vegetable and Black Beans
Vegetable and Chilli sauce
Curry Vegetables
Vegetable Satay

Vegetable and Oyster Sauce

DESSERT

Fried Ice Cream

Large
$10.50

$12.00

$12.00

$10.50
$10.50
$7.50

$14.00
$18.50
$17.00

$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$6.50

(Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel or no topping)

Vanilla Ice Cream and topping
Fortune Cookies (8 pcs)

$4.50
$5.50
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