Flower Garden Chinese Restaurant TAKEAWAY MENU (07) 5525 6288

FAMILY PACKS (Family Packs are set meals. No changes)

Family Pack A\$51Spring rolls (3pcs), Mongolian LambHoney Chicken and Large Special Fried Rice.

Family Pack B\$48Spring rolls (3pcs), Beef and Black beans,Lemon Chicken and Large Special Fried Rice.

Family Pack C\$67Spring rolls (3pcs), Chicken and Vegetables,Sweet & Sour Pork, Garlic King Prawnsand Large Special Fried Rice.

SAUCE

Small Sauce\$2.00(Chilli sauce, Small Sweet & Sour sauce, Soy sauce,
Soy sauce with chopped chilli or Sweet Chilli sauce)Large Sauce\$4.00(Gravy, Lemon sauce, Large Sweet & Sour sauce,
Honey sauce, Curry sauce, Satay sauce or
Barbecue sauce)

DRINKS

Soft Drink (can)	\$3.00	
(Coke, Coke Zero Sugar, Sunkist, Solo, Pasito,		
Lemonade, Creaming Soda or Pepsi Max)		
Spring Water	\$2.50	

SOUP

Short Soup (wontons)	\$6.50	
Long Soup (roast pork & noodles)	\$6.50	
Chicken and Corn Soup	\$6.50	
Combination Short Soup	\$10.50	
Combination Long Soup	\$10.50	
Combination Long and Short Soup	\$11.50	
ENTREES		
Spring Roll serve (2 pcs)	\$4.00	
Vegetable Spring Roll serve (2 pcs)	\$4.00	
Hash Brown serve (2 pcs)	\$4.00	
Fried Fish serve (4 pcs)	\$5.00	
Curry Puff serve (2 pcs)	\$5.50	
Prawn Toast serve (2 pcs)	\$5.50	
Prawn Cutlet serve (2 pcs)	\$6.00	
Calamari Ring serve	\$6.50	
Chicken Wing serve (4 pcs)	\$6.80	
Fried Dim Sim serve (4 pcs)	\$6.80	
Steamed Dim Sim serve (4 pcs)	\$6.80	
Fried Wontons serve (10 pcs)	\$7.50	
Hot Chips	\$5.00	
Prawn Crackers	\$4.00	
Crispy Noodles	\$5.00	
OMELETTE (Add gravy to omelette: \$1.00 extra)		
King Prawn Omelette	\$21.00	
Prawn Omelette	\$17.50	
Chicken Omelette	\$17.50	
Roast Pork Omelette	\$17.50	
Combination Omelette	\$17.50	
Vegetable Omelette	\$15.50	
Plain Omelette (egg only)	\$15.50	

Mushroom Omelette

RICE/NOODLES

	ODLLJ	
	Small	Large
Fried Rice	\$9.50	\$10.50
(prawn, bacon and spring	g onion)	
Special Fried Rice	\$11.00	\$12.00
(roast pork, bacon, chick	en, prawn,	
bean sprout and spring c	nion)	
Chicken Fried Rice	\$11.00	\$12.00
(chicken and spring onio	n)	
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$9.50	\$10.50
Egg Fried Rice	\$9.50	\$10.50
Steamed Rice	\$6.50	\$7.50
Soft Noodles (soy sauce	2)	\$14.00
Singapore Noodles (cui	ry sauce)	\$18.50
Vegetable Singapore N	oodles	\$17.00
VEGETA	BLES	
Vegetable and Cashew	S	\$15.00
Vegetable Chow Mein		\$15.00
Mixed Vegetables		\$14.00
Garlic Vegetables		\$14.00
Sweet and Sour Vegetables		\$14.00
Vegetable Red Curry		\$14.00
Vegetable and Black Be	eans	\$14.00
Vegetable and Chilli sa	uce	\$14.00
Curry Vegetables		\$14.00
Vegetable Satay		\$14.00
Vegetable and Oyster S	Sauce	\$14.00
DESS	ERT	
Fried Ice Cream		\$6.50
Chocolate, Strawberry, C	aramel or n	o topping)

Vanilla Ice Cream and topping

Fortune Cookies (8 pcs)

\$4.50

\$5.50

surcharge may apply for any changes or additions

∢

\$15.50

Soft Noodles for Chow Mein: \$2.00 extra